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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Order of UFO 130-2


Hanson Lijing <info@lifemed.cn> Thu, Nov 25, 2021 at 9:28 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Zoey,

 

Thanks for your feedback, then let’s talk about MAXO2+AE,

 

We would like to order 2 sets of MAXO2+AE,please issue the PI for confirmation. what would delivery time? the price
$294.00 includes the sensor MAX-250E , right?

 

If we buy the sensor MAX-250E separately afterword, how much would be it?

 

 

Thanks & Best Regards

Hanson Lijing

 

Lifemed Co.,Ltd

Tel.: +86 13603093265

Fax: +86 75523255830

http://www.lifemed.cn

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Wednesday, November 24, 2021 8:21 PM

To: Hanson Lijing

Subject: Re: Order of UFO 130-2

 

Dear Hanson, 

 

Thank you for your patience. 

 

Unfortunately Teledyne have confirmed that the AX300 and MX300 are no longer available to purchase in any
quantity.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

http://www.lifemed.cn/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Nov 23, 2021 at 5:43 PM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Hanson, 

 

I have left this with my commercial director and I will get back to you as soon as I have the information for you. 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
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Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Nov 23, 2021 at 2:58 AM Hanson Lijing <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:

Zoey,

 

What would be the price for 25 units, any discount for us?

 

 

Thanks & Best Regards

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:info@lifemed.cn
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Hanson Lijing

 

Lifemed Co.,Ltd

Tel.: +86 13603093265

Fax: +86 75523255830

http://www.lifemed.cn

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Monday, November 15, 2021 8:10 PM

To: Hanson Lijing

Subject: Re: Order of UFO 130-2

 

Dear Hanson, 

 

Thank you for your patience. 

 

Unfortunately the minimum order would need to be 25 units or more to meet order requirements. 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

http://www.lifemed.cn/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Nov 15, 2021 at 9:56 AM Hanson Lijing <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:

Zoey,

 

Ok, waiting for your news

 

 

Thanks & Best Regards

Hanson Lijing

 

Lifemed Co.,Ltd

Tel.: +86 13603093265

Fax: +86 75523255830

http://www.lifemed.cn

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Monday, November 15, 2021 5:35 PM

To: Hanson Lijing

Subject: Re: Order of UFO 130-2

 

Dear Hanson, 

 

My commercial director is currently away for Medica. 

 

Please can you leave this with me and I will ask him if this is a high enough volume to order? 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:info@lifemed.cn
http://www.lifemed.cn/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Nov 15, 2021 at 9:32 AM Hanson Lijing <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:

Zoey,

 

For AX300, Is it possible to order 10sets for us?

 

 

Thanks & Best Regards

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:info@lifemed.cn
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Hanson Lijing

 

Lifemed Co.,Ltd

Tel.: +86 13603093265

Fax: +86 75523255830

http://www.lifemed.cn

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6:51 PM

To: Hanson Lijing

Subject: Re: Order of UFO 130-2

 

Dear Hanson, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

We can still supply the AX300 however it is no longer covered by CE certification so we do not stock this
item. We can get them from the manufacturer but only in large volumes. We do have alternative Analysers
that we can offer.

 

Please can you confirm what the Analysers would be used for so I can offer a suitable replacement?
Would you also require alarms? 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

http://www.lifemed.cn/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd


25/11/2021, 09:36 Gmail - Order of UFO 130-2

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1717391873342048694&dsqt=1&simpl=msg-f%3A… 8/8

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, Nov 10, 2021 at 1:48 AM Hanson Lijing <info@lifemed.cn> wrote:

Zoey,

 

I would like to order following products,Would you please issue the PI with UPS freight cost to
Hongkong:

 

UFO 130-2    20pcs

AX300        2 sets

 

Thanks & Best Regards

Hanson Lijing

 

Lifemed Co.,Ltd

Tel.: +86 13603093265

Fax: +86 75523255830

http://www.lifemed.cn

 

http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:info@lifemed.cn
http://www.lifemed.cn/

